Sifon drezovy DN50, prackovy vyvod, véetné ventilu

» Koupelna » Sifony » Drezové sifony

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce

EAN

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

PBED10450
8,00

PLAST BRNO
8595156220294
ks

184,50 K¢
223,25 K¢

>50 ks
7,0 ks

PLAST BRNO


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/plast-brno

